Ho

1

A

T ECHNICAL SPECIFICAT IONS

me { Dynamic Preparation | Peeler | 18 KG

8 KG

Power supply (Volt / Hz)

Power (Kwatt / Hp)

Peeler plate turns

Potato production per hour
Maximum load of potatoes
Cleaning cycle time

Water temperature

Flexible hose supply

Side discharge manifold

Lower exhaust manifold

Single / three phase net weight (Kg)
Gross weight mono / tri phase (Kg)
Dimensions (mm)

Packing size (mm)

= Machinery for professional use

» Structure made entirely of AISI 304 stainless steel

» Domestic production of an asynchronous ventilated motor
= Abrasive walls that can be easily replaced without the use of tools
= Electronic solenoid valve for water inlet

= Micro cover and door

= Shatter-proof transparent plastic cover

» Stainless steel cover (on request)

» Standard exhaust filter drawer

= /isible and practical digital controls

= External electrical device protected by insulated plastic box
» Multi-function digital timer

» Manual button for product unloading

=« Floor or wall exhaust manifold

= Beltdrive

=« CE standards

» Manufactured in Italy

230/50 - 230 - 400/50
0.90(1.20)

320

500

18

120-150

5-20

3/4

50

@40

435/435
51.0/51.0
B.530D. 660 H. 950

B.670D.590 H. 1120


http://www.famaindustrie.com
http://www.famaindustrie.com/categoria-prodotto/preparazione-dinamica/
http://www.famaindustrie.com/categoria-prodotto/preparazione-dinamica/pelapatate/
http://www.famaindustrie.com/wp-content/uploads/2019/01/Pelapatate_18kg-600x600.jpg

	18 KG
	• Machinery for professional use  • Structure made entirely of AISI 304 stainless steel  • Domestic production of an asynchronous ventilated motor  • Abrasive walls that can be easily replaced without the use of tools  • Electronic solenoid valve for water inlet  • Micro cover and door  • Shatter-proof transparent plastic cover  • Stainless steel cover (on request)  • Standard exhaust filter drawer  • Visible and practical digital controls  • External electrical device protected by insulated plastic box  • Multi-function digital timer  • Manual button for product unloading  • Floor or wall exhaust manifold • Belt drive  • CE standards  • Manufactured in Italy
	TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS


