18 KG



- Machinery for professional use
- Structure made entirely of AISI 304 stainless steel
- Domestic production of an asynchronous ventilated motor
- Abrasive walls that can be easily replaced without the use of tools
- Electronic solenoid valve for water inlet
- Micro cover and door
- Shatter-proof transparent plastic cover
- Stainless steel cover (on request)
- Standard exhaust filter drawer
- Visible and practical digital controls
- External electrical device protected by insulated plastic box
- Multi-function digital timer
- Manual button for product unloading
- Floor or wall exhaust manifold
- Belt drive
- CE standards
- Manufactured in Italy

T ECHNICAL SPECIFICAT IONS	
Power supply (Volt / Hz)	230/50 - 230 · 400/50
Power (Kwatt / Hp)	0.90 (1.20)
Peeler plate turns	320
Potato production per hour	500
Maximum load of potatoes	18
Cleaning cycle time	120-150
Water temperature	5-20
Flexible hose supply	3/4
Side discharge manifold	ø50
Lower exhaust manifold	ø40
Single / three phase net weight (Kg)	43.5 / 43.5
Gross weight mono / tri phase (Kg)	51.0 / 51.0
Dimensions (mm)	B. 530 D. 660 H. 950
Packing size (mm)	B. 670 D. 590 H. 1120